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UPL Championship
2017/18 18th round, Match #108

Friday, 02.12.2017, 14:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 12°C. Spectators: 4242

«Chornomorets» Odesa

S Ul B

9

17
21
25
27
77
89

Hutar Aliaksandr
Alassane
Zhunich lvitsa
Kovalets Kyrylo
Khoblenko Oleksii
Tatarkov Mykyta
F. Bamba
Martynenko Yevhen
Liulka Serhii (C)
Vasin Denys
Politylo Sergey

Substitutes

31

7

10
33
40
69
96

Fedorenko Andriy
Musolitin Mykola
Kaverin Vitaliy
Barilko Volodymyr
Veremieiev Vladyslav
Antonov Oleksii
Kaplienko Oleksandr

Coach
Dulub Oleh

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Zhukov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Yeremieiev Andrii
4th Official:
Paskhal Ihor
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii

1:1

18
19
20
28
36
39

«Zoria» Luhansk

Lunin Andrii
Sukhotskyy Artem
Svatok Oleksandr
Hordiienko Artem
Kharatin Ihor
Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
Lunov Maksym
Karavaiev Oleksandr (C)
Gromov Artem
Babenko Ruslan
Opanasenko levgen

Substitutes

77
24
27
95
96
98

Chuvayev Oleh
Hrechyshkin Dmytro
Kabaiev Vladyslav
lury

Silas

Cheberko Yevhen

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

Delegate:

Foshchii Volodymyr
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 18th round, Match #108
Friday, 02.12.2017, 14:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 12°C. Spectators: 4242

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1:1 «Zoria» Luhansk
13 36 Babenko Ruslan
77 Vasin Denys 17
9 Khoblenko Oleksii 18'
77 Vasin Denys | 18'
20' 8 Kharatin lhor
71 N 39 Opanasenko levgen
27 Kabaiev Vladyslav
33 | 36 Babenko Ruslan
4 Alassane 45'
\ 19 Lunov Maksym
46 N 95 lury
5 Zhunich lvitsa 53'
5 Zhunich lvitsa \
7 Musolitin Mykola N 61
66' @ 3 Svatok Oleksandr
21 F. Bamba .
69 Antonov Oleksii N 68
9 Khoblenko Oleksii ® 72'
, 5 Hordiienko Artem
76 N 24 Hrechyshkin Dmytro
4 Alassane | 77
9 Khoblenko Oleksii ,
96 Kaplienko Oleksandr N 8>
87 18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
89 Politylo Sergey 90+4'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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